Prijmeni

CIZEK
SEDLAK
KREJCI
JEZEK
SPRINZL
KOSKA
SLAVIK
RUZICKA
KREJCIR
ZINDULKA
LOHNICKY
KOSTRIZ
BARTEK
INGR
SNASEL
GRIVALSKY
SUKUP
PAPACEK
POLASEK
LOZEK
POSLT
FOITIK
VAKOC
RYSAVY
CIZEK
RYMES
KOURIL
PRAZNY
KORDA
MACHACEK
SKLENARIK
HOSKOVEC
STYBLO
KOURIL
BALDRIAN
RACANSKY
NEULINGER
SUKUP
JIRASEK
GUBIEN
CHRASTEK
CECH

JEZ
FRANC
KOPECNY

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU
VYSLEDKY NAHLASENE TRENERY K 31.1.2021

JUNIORI

Jméno

Jan
Martin
Richard
Martin
Jakub
Jan
Martin
Hugo
Samuel
Michal
Matéj
Vaclav
Martin
Jiri
Filip
Michal
Matyas
Ales
Petr
Samuel
Sebastian
Martin
Martin
Vojtéch
Petr
Miroslav
Daniel
Vilém
Michal
Adam
Josef
Vojtéch
Jan

Vit
Antonin
Matéj
Marek
Jiri
Zdenék
Marek
Patrik
Matéj
David
Vilém
Jakub

Klub

TABR
PRER
BOHM
BREC
LSBR
TABR
HODN
CVKP
JHRD
BLES
CVKB
PARD
CVKP
OTRO
OLOM
OLOM
OTRO
TREB
BREC
CVKP
OTRO
CVKP
CVKP
PARD
OLOM
CVKB
HODN
BLES
TREB
BLES
BLES
OLOM
PARD
BLES
HODN
CVKB
OTRO
OTRO
BLES
CVKP
UHHR
ROUD
UHHR
ROUD
HODN

2000 k ergo
best
06:06,5
06:09,0
06:15,7
06:21,5
06:24,2
06:24,6
06:25,1
06:27,0
06:27,3
06:29,0
06:29,5
06:30,2
06:32,4
06:32,5
06:35,4
06:36,5
06:36,7
06:37,4
06:39,3
06:41,5
06:43,4
06:44,3
06:46,1
06:47,7
06:48,0
06:49,9
06:50,6
06:50,8
06:51,3
06:52,4
06:55,8
06:56,9
06:57,7
06:58,6
06:58,6
06:59,4
07:00,3
07:00,6
07:02,3
07:11,8
07:16,5
07:19,1
07:22,0
07:46,9
08:03,3



Prijmeni

PANCHARTEK
HYBNER
KOLINEK
KORECEK
HONIG
KRUZA
HOREJSEK
KOBZINEK
MAREK
BLAHA
KUHR
BUKOVSKY
BREZNOVSKY
STRUNA
KONECNY
CHYTIL
HANCAK
SKLENAR
HOLASEK
STOLIN
KOURIL
SMEJKAL
BUBNIAK
KRAL
STEPANEK
FOLTYN
CIHAL
PAVELKA
HAMEED
JONAK
CETKOVSKY

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU
VYSLEDKY NAHLASENE TRENERY K 31.1.2021

DROSTENCI

Jméno

Tomas
Simon
Lukas
Karel
Radim
Adam
Matyas
Jan
Krystof
Krystof
Ondrej
David
Cedrik
Tadeds
Sté&pén
Ondrej
Adam
David
Petr
Filip
Adam
Matéj
Michael
Tom3as
Jakub
Simon
Ondrej
Michal
Asim
Michal
Theodor

Klub

PARD
HODN
HODN
PARD
CVKB
HODN
LSBR
HODN
PARD
LSBR
OTRO
HODN
ROUD
TABR
HODN
HODN
PARD
OLOM
UHHR
OLOM
HODN
LOKB
OLOM
ROUD
OLOM
HODN
OLOM
HODN
HODN
ROUD
HODN

2000 k ergo
best
06:16,7
06:37,6
06:41,4
06:44,6
06:44,6
06:47,3
06:49,2
06:50,6
06:58,7
07:00,0
07:02,8
07:03,8
07:05,5
07:07,5
07:12,5
07:14,1
07:16,1
07:17,0
07:17,9
07:22,3
07:26,1
07:27,3
07:28,3
07:29,3
07:31,2
07:34,3
07:38,7
07:40,7
07:52,5
07:53,1
08:07,8



TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU

VYSLEDKY NAHLASENE TRENERY K 31.1.2021

Prijmeni

STUDENA
PAZOURKOVA
SVEIDOVA
ZAMOSTNA
HYBNEROVA
SLEPICKOVA
BESSEROVA
VICENIKOVA
VALKOVA
NOVOTNA
HORAKOVA
KOTTOVA
JANIKOVA
LEVICKOVA
MATEJKOVA
JONASOVA
MOTTLOVA
STORKOVA
KRALOVA
DROBILOVA
SEVCIKOVA
SIMKOVSKA
FOREJTOVA
HOPLICKOVA
HENEBERGOVA
SEBOKOVA
MICHALKOVA
MARTINAKOVA
STEFULIKOVA
SVRCKOVA

JUNIORKY

Jméno

Lenka
Zuzana
Eliska
Veronika
Lea

Jana
Klara
Miriam
Eliska Martina
Karolina
Karolina
Viktorie
Agata
Veronika
Zuzana
Diana
Karolina
Vladimira
Véra
Anna
Tereza
Anezka
Lubomira
Eliska
Klara
Aneta
Katefina
Barbora
Anna
Markéta

Klub

LSBR
LSBR
SLAV
HAMR
HODN
OLOM
UsTi
UHHR
UHHR
BLES
PARD
BLES
SLAV
LSBR
LOKB
BLES
SLAV
PARD
ROUD
TREB
HODN
TREB
LOKB
LSBR
SLAV
BLES
OSTP
OSTP
SLAV
HODN

2000 k ergo
best
07:17,1
07:17,4
07:26,7
07:30,9
07:36,4
07:37,6
07:37,9
07:40,3
07:42,0
07:45,2
07:46,5
07:46,5
07:53,2
07:53,4
07:53,9
07:55,4
07:57,2
07:58,5
07:59,2
08:00,7
08:02,6
08:06,1
08:07,9
08:08,2
08:12,8
08:17,4
08:19,3
08:22,1
08:31,5
08:44,0



Prijmeni

TOMOVA
BURESOVA
SLEPICKOVA
BALDINUSOVA
LANGEROVA
HAJNOVICOVA
ULICNA
FOREJTOVA
JANSTOVA
MRAKOVA
VACHKOVA
VODENKOVA
HOCKADAY
GRACIASOVA
HOLCAKOVA
HRUBA
KREJDLOVA
HURNIKOVA
LACKOVA
SUPOVA
GROSSERTOVA
REJNKOVA
PALOCHOVA
MANCIKOVA

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU
VYSLEDKY NAHLASENE TRENERY K 31.1.2021

DOROSTENKY
Jméno Klub
Katerina LYSA
Veronika LSBR
Eva OoLoOM
Lenka DECN
Nikola oLoM
Ester HAMR
Michaela OLOM
Markéta LOKB
Tereza PARD
Adéla HODN
Veronika ROUD
Alzbéta SLAV
Hana oLoMm
Lucie HODN
Michaela oLOM
Vendula OLOM
Katefina SLAV
Klara SLAV
Jifina ROUD
Tereza HODN
Ellen oLOM
Pavlina PARD
Melisa SLAV
Jifina HODN

2000 k ergo
best
07:37,9
07:39,1
07:39,7
07:43,0
07:43,5
07:46,0
07:47,7
07:48,1
07:53,2
07:53,9
07:54,4
08:02,9
08:04,4
08:05,1
08:09,7
08:13,7
08:16,1
08:19,6
08:24,2
08:25,3
08:32,4
08:33,3
08:38,3
08:55,7



